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        Incident Report Regarding Steve Dutch  

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Nature of incident: Misuse of an SCP (CC1.23) 
—————————————————————— 
Location of incident: SCP 914 
—————————————————————— 
Personnel Involved: Steve Dutch - [Redacted] 
—————————————————————— 
 
 
 
—————————————————————— 

                     Steve Dutch 
—————————————————————— 
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—————————————————————— 
             INVESTIGATION EVENTS: 
 
On the ██/██/████ Steve Dutch was found with an 
MTF ███  named [Data Expunged] using SCP-914. 
They were caught by 2 MTF E-11 Members while 
using 914 after this, they were talked to by an 
ethics member they walked to floor 3 where the 
ethics member would speak further to them. 
 
——————————————————————  
                      THE TALK: 
 
While speaking with ethics Steve Dutch multiple 
times Stated “It isn't the mtfs fault it is mine I take 
all responsibilities for all actions” After that, he 
stated “The mtf and I saw more assistant do it's so 
we thought it was allowed” The MTF who was with  
Steve Dutch chose not to add anything. 
——————————————————————  
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——————————————————————  
                  THE DECISION: 
 
After deciding on what the punishment should be 
for Steve Dutch. Steve Dutch on the day off 
██/██/████ was [Data Expunged] 
 
——————————————————————  
                ADDENDUM 28191-A: 
"O5-4 heard rumors that Ethics Assistant Dutch 
took the fall for the member of {REDACTED} and 
brought this to the attention of the committee" 
"Steve Dutch took the effort to confirm this rumor 
and inform the committee of the honorable yet 
futile decision to take the fall" 
 
 
 
 
 
——————————————————————  
The information above is accurate to the best of 
my knowledge. [Redacted] 
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